ISR . 0 E T omsieegl

Wt. Age CI-Exp. Hometown (High School or JC)

Name (No.)

Adams, David (66)
Arnouts, Jim (60)
Baker, Andy (2)
Barrett, Rodney (26)
Beattie, Jim (45)
Berry, Mark (81)
Bradley, Doug (56)
Brown, Scott (37)
Brothen, Kevin (57)
Clark, Johnny (4)
Clem, Kerry (19)
Crawford, Everett (1)
Craycraft, Bobby (78)
Cropp, David
Cunningham, Billy (31)
Daniel, Stuart
Daniels, Jonathan (16)
DeGroot, Chuck (69)
DiNardi, John (77)
Donnelly, Brian
Dowling, Kevin (92)
Draper, David (91)
Elliott, Arnold (25)

El Sheshai, Nabil (80)
Erikson, Thor (62)
Evans, Jeron (83)
Farley, Brent (58)
Ferguson, Dante (88)
Fischesser, Jay (96)
Fitz, Tom (7)
Fitzpatrick, Bill (27)
Fleming, Mills (70)
Fouts, John (74)
Gaines, Brad (24)
Gaines, Chris (34)
Gentry, Joe (13)
Gillespie, Jamie (90)
Glewwe, Grant (68)
Gray, Tom (18)
Green, Tim (67)
Gromos, John (15)
Guerin, Sean (28)
Hayes, Brett (22)
Hendren, Brad (85)
Holt, Daryl (51)
Hubert, Wally (93)
lacenda, Andy (46)
Johnson, Mark (20)
Johnson, Mike (71)
Jones, Eric (5)
Jordan, Hubert (72)

Pos. Ht.
C 6-3
OG 6-1
FS 6-0
WB 6-1
ILB 6-2
SE 6-2
NG 6-2
FS 6-1
NG 6-3
KS-P  5-11
SE 6-3
B 5-10
oT 6-5
SS 5-11
SS-P 60
KS 5-11
CB 6-1
DT 6-3
oT 6-5
CB 5-11
DT 6-4
DE 6-3
CB 5-9
LB 6-3
C 6-1
WB 6-1
ILB 6-1
[E 6-3
DE 6-1
SE 5-11
CB 5-10
oT 6-4
oG 6-4
ILB 6-0
ILB 6-0
SS 6-0
DE 6-0
oG 6-4
QB 6-4
oG 6-4
QB 6-5
B 5-11
WB 5-11
SE 6-0
C 6-3
DT 6-3
FB 6-0
FB 5-7
oG 6-4
QB 6-2
DT 6-4

247
250
184
195
228
184
217
195
230
185
205
185
255
195

185 -

165
196
270
270
180
237
215
183
235
250
193
222
235
230
179
180
267
260
215
233
205
215
260
211
261
203
180
185
172
255
240
225
190
270
192
252

So-1L
Fr-sq
Sr-3L
Jr-2L
Fr-sq
Jr-sq
So-1L
Fr-sq
Fr-HS
So-sq
Fr-HS
Sr-3L
Fr-HS
So-sq
So-sq
So-sq
Fr-HS
Sr-2L
So-1L
So-sq
Jr-2L
So-sq
Jr-2L
Fr-HS
So-1L
So-sq
So-sq
Jr-1L
So-1L
Jr-2L
Fr-HS
Jr-1L
Jr-2L
So-1L
Sr-3L
Jr-2L
Sr-1L
Fr-HS
Jr-2L
Jr-2L
So-1L
Fr-HS
Fr-HS
So-sq
Sr-3L
Fr-sq
Fr-HS
So-1L
Jr-2L
Jr-1L

Fr-HS Lilburn, Ga.

Jackson, Miss. (Jackson Academy)
East Lansing, Mich. (East Lansing)
Wayne, Pa. (Malvern Prep)
Franklin, Tenn. (Battle Ground Academy)
Lake St. Louis, Mo. (Wentzville)
Medfield, Mass. (Medfield)
Centerville, Ohio (Centerville)
Jasper, Ala. (Walker)

Oaklawn, lII. (Marist)

Birmingham, Ala. (Homewood)
Tallahassee, Fla. (Florida)
Huntsville, Ala. (Lee)

Ashland, Ky. (Boyd County)
Nashville, Tenn. (Brentwood Academy)
Nashville, Tenn. (Overton)
Lexington, Ky. (Tates Creek)
Kansas City, Kan. (Wyandotte)
New Lenox, IIl. (Lincoln Way)
Chicago, lll. (DeLaSalle Institute)
Germantown, Tenn. (Germantown)
Land O’Lakes, Fla. (Land O’Lakes)
Whitehall, Ohio (Whitehall-Yearling)
Mt. Healthy, Ohio (Mt. Healthy)
Dunwoody, Ga. (Dunwoody)
Birmingham, Ala. (Berry)

Winter Park, Fla. (Lake Howell)
Sparta, Tenn. (White County)

Fort Pierce, Fla. (Westwood)
Spring City, Tenn. (Rhea County)
Cincinnati, Ohio (Moeller)

Orchard Lake, Mich. (Brother Rice)
Dunwoody, Ga. (Dunwoody)
Deedsville, Ind. (North Miami)

Old Hickory, Tenn. (Dupont)

Old Hickory, Tenn. (Dupont)
Humboldt, Tenn. (Humboldt)
McMinnville, Tenn. (Warren County)
Richardson, Tex. (Pearce)

Radcliff, Ky. (North Hardin)

Rome, Ga. (Darlington)

Crest Hill, Ill. (Joliet Catholic)
Royal Oak, Mich. (DeLaSalle)

Los Angeles, Calif. (St. Bernard)
Kissimmee, Fia. (St. Cloud)
Gallatin, Tenn. (Gallatin)

Quitman, Ga. (Lowndes County)
Valencia, Calif. (Hart)

Birmingham, Ala. (Tarrant)

Sparta, Tenn. (White County) \
Decatur, Ga. (Southwest DeKalb)

(Parkview)




Name (No.)

Keith, Rod (82)

Kosanovich, Steve (87)

Krause, Chris (89)
Kubow, Mark (86)

Law, Steve (14)

Langfellow, Eric (84)

Mayes, Jeff (21)

- McCarroll, Andy (36)
McDanald, Mike (35)

Medes, Steve (30)

Mitchell, Boo (6)

Moore, Cedric (50)
Mroczek, Mike (61)
Newman, John (29)

Nomberg, Bernard (11)

Parker, Carl (12)

Pearcey, Tony (8)

Penny, Scott (39

)

Peterson, Fred (75)

Pierson, Charles (59)

Price, Torrey (43

)

Prus, Kenny (23)
Pyle, Randy (41)

Rauschenberger, Robert (99)

Reed, Robert

Reese, Renford (3)
Richardson, Tim (9)
Roman, Allan (44)
Sartor, Derrick (35)
. Scanlan, Bob (64)
- Seaver, Burr (76)

See, Jim (65)
Short, John (54)

Smilgius, Paul (10)

Smith, Greg (79)
Snyder, Eric (95)

Summers, David (49)

Tease, Andy

Turner, Brent (47)

Voigt, Michael
Walker, Joel (98)

Wanzung, John (38)

Ward, Scott (48)

Weingart, Joel (42)

Wells, Noel (32)

Winston, DeMond (52)

Witt, Craig (63)

Wooldridge, Louis (40)
Wroblewski, Tom (94)

Wurm, David (97)

Zdanowicz, Tom

(

33)

Pos. Ht.
OoLB 6-2
TE 6-3
NG 6-2
TE 6-4
FS 6-0
o &2
B 6-0
FB 6-3
QT 8-3
SS 6-2
SE 5-11
NG-DT 6-3
oG 6-3
WB 5-9
QB 5-11
FL 6-2
FL 6-3
CB 5-10
oT 6-5
oG 6-2
CB 5-11
FS 6-0
ILB 6-1
DT 6-2
P 5-11
OoLB  6-1
QB-P 5-11
CB 5-11
DE 6-2
ILB 6-0
oG 6-3
oT 6-8
C 6-1
QB 6-2
oT 6-7
DT 6-4
LB 6-3
oLB 6-1
OoLB 5-10
B 5-11
DT 6-3
FB 6-1
ILB 6-1
LB 6-2
SS 6-1
DE 6-2
oT 6-4
OoLB 6-1
DT 6-4
DT 6-2
FS-WB 6-3

wt.

215
217
232
230
194
205
192
227
287
185
178
260
260
182
205
201
180
179
246
260
180
185
217
250
180
198
184
180
230
225
260
295
245
215
275
240
220
200
209
210
235
190
223
225
197
238
250
205
233
265
190

Age Cl-Exp. Hometown (High School or JC)

Fr-HS
So-1L
Jr-sq
So-1L
So-1L
Jr-2L
Jr-2L
So-1L
Sr-3L
Fr-HS
Jr-2L
Fr-HS
So-sq
So-1L
Fr-sq
Sr-3L
Jr-2L
So-1L
Fr-sq
So-sq
So-1L
Fr-HS
So-sq
So-1L
So-sq
So-1L
Jr-2L
Sr-1L
Fr-HS
Jr-2L
So-1L
Fr-HS
Jr-2L
Sr-1L
So-1L
Sr-3L
Fr-HS
Fr-sq
Jr-sq
Fr-sq
Fr-HS
So-sq
Fr-sq
Fr-HS
Jr-2L
So-1L
So-sq
Fr-HS
Fr-HS
Sr-3L
Fr-HS

Hueytown, Ala. (Hueytown)

Lombard, Ill. (Willowbrook)

North Chicago, Ill. (North Chicago CC)
Park Ridge, Ill. (Maine South Township)
Athens, Ga. (Clarke Central)

Conyers, Ga. (Heritage)

Tampa, Fla. (Tampa Catholic)

Memphis, Tenn. (Memphis University School)
West Simshbury, Conn,. (Simshury)
Runnemede, N.J. (Bishop Eustace)
Valdosta, Ga. (Lowndes County)
Bessemer, Ala. (Jess Lanier)

Chicago, Ill. (St. Patrick)

Jacksonwville, Fla. (Bolles)

Dothan, Ala. (Northview)

Valdosta, Ga. (Lowndes County)
Bradenton, Fla. (Bayshore)

Ormond Beach, Fla. (Father Lopez)
Palm City, Fla. (Martin County)
Columbia, Tenn. (Ft. Knox, Ky.)

Chicago, lll. (Luther South)

East Brunswick, N.J. (East Brunswick)
Hinsdale, Ill. (Hinsdale Central)

Antioch, Tenn. (Antioch)

Nashville, Tenn. (Montgomery Bell Academy)
McDonough, Ga. (Henry County)

Sparta, Tenn. (White County)

Laguna Hills, Calif. (Saddleback JC)
College Park, Ga. (Lakeshore)

Chicago, Ill. (Mt. Carmel)
Hendersonville, Tenn. (Hendersonville)
Utica, Mich. (DeLaSalle)

Gallatin, Tenn. (Gallatin)

East Chicago, Ind. (Bishop Noll Institute)
Lansing, Ill. (Thornton Fractional)

St. Louis, Mo. (Lindbergh)

Powder Springs, Ga. (McEachern)

North Granby, Conn. (Loomis Chaffee)
Chattanooga, Tenn. (McCallie)

Venice, Fla. (Venice)

Dallas, Tex. (Richardson)

Elmhurst, Ill. (York)

South Elgin, Ill. (St. Charles)

North Benton, Ohio (St. Thomas Aquinas)
Orlando, Fla. (Colonial)

Lansing, Mich. (Lansing Catholic Central)
Memphis, Tenn. (Memphis University School)
Carson, Calif. (Banning)

Beavercreek, Ohio (Beavercreek)
Hanover Park, Ill. (St. Edward)

Maple Heights, Ohio (Benedictine)



